
Pos 

SSC Weekly 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SSC Weekly 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SSC Weekly Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

77 

120 

92 

232 

98 

77* 

63 

077 

024 

59* 

62 

20* 

777 

15* 

67 

098 

78 

070 

41 

36 

26 

14 

Name 

Roman STREHAR 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Domen PAVLI 

Rok ILC 

Lovro MARKIC 

Drago HLAD 

Marko GALE 

Jan NUSDORFER 

Tilen PECELIN 

Miran KOVAC 

Rajko SKULJ 

Daniel WALTER 

Marko VRCELJ 

Jakov KONJUH 

Giovanni BERTARELLI 

Roberto SALAMON 

Riccardo REALE 

Raffaele URIZZI 

Marco DUSI 

Luka LAPENDA 

Nicola CORRADO 

Mario MARCHESINI 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 1199 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

9:28.579 

9:32.297 

9:32.964 

9:34.840 

9:35.109 

9:50.530 

9:51.392 

10:06.348 

10:06.696 

10:18.822 

10:42.038 

10:12.510 

10:18.428 

10:18.443 

10:18.722 

10:19.323 

10:26.327 

10:40.118 

10:44.560 

10:45.304 

11:08.552 

9:29.130 

Diff 

3.718 

4.385 

6.261 

6.530 

21.951 

14.956 

15.304 

27.430 

50.646 

5.918 

5.933 

6.212 

6.813 

13.817 

27.608 

32.050 

32.794 

56.042 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:33.195 

1:34.107 

1:33.433 

1:34.571 

1:34.180 

1:36.187 

1:36.669 

1:39.012 

1:39.681 

1:41.169 

1:45.546 

1:35.361 

1:36.694 

1:36.375 

1:36.757 

1:37.320 

1:37.911 

1:40.771 

1:40.468 

1:40.656 

1:41.883 

1:46.330 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time penalty: 15* Konjuh - 5  ̋Jump start 
Track limit : 26 Corrado - 18  ̋

Margin of Victory 

3.718 

Avg. Speed 

158,340 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.195 

Best Speed 

161,004 

Best Lap by 

77 - Roman STREHAR 
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5th King of Weekly 2021 
09.08.2021. 

Race - SSC Weekly 600 + 1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:54:12 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.8.2021. 14:50 



(63) Marko GALE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(077) Jan NUSDORFER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(024) Tilen PECELIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20*) Daniel WALTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(777) Marko VRCELJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(15*) Jakov KONJUH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(67) Giovanni BERTARELLI 

1:45.587 

1:36.669 

1:37.150 

1:37.366 

1:37.388 

1:37.232 

1:48.344 

1:40.123 

1:39.137 

1:39.012 

1:39.998 

1:39.734 

1:45.547 

1:39.681 

1:40.271 

1:40.866 

1:40.447 

1:39.884 

2:11.434 

1:36.632 

1:36.796 

1:35.569 

1:35.361 

1:36.718 

2:11.254 

1:37.322 

1:36.694 

1:37.041 

1:39.056 

1:37.061 

2:09.716 

1:36.375 

1:36.444 

1:36.930 

1:36.866 

1:37.112 

+8.918 

+0.481 

+0.697 

+0.719 

+0.563 

+9.332 

+1.111 

+0.125 

+0.986 

+0.722 

+5.866 

+0.590 

+1.185 

+0.766 

+0.203 

+36.073 

+1.271 

+1.435 

+0.208 

+1.357 

+34.560 

+0.628 

+0.347 

+2.362 

+0.367 

+33.341 

+0.069 

+0.555 

+0.491 

+0.737 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(59*) Miran KOVAC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(098) Roberto SALAMON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(78) Riccardo REALE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(070) Raffaele URIZZI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(62) Rajko SKULJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(41) Marco DUSI 

1 

2:11.761 

1:37.126 

1:36.757 

1:38.457 

1:37.429 

1:37.192 

1:47.804 

1:41.264 

1:41.169 

1:41.478 

1:42.720 

1:44.387 

2:10.071 

1:37.396 

1:38.017 

1:38.599 

1:37.920 

1:37.320 

2:12.923 

1:37.911 

1:38.039 

1:39.007 

1:39.324 

1:39.123 

2:14.561 

1:40.914 

1:41.436 

1:40.771 

1:40.821 

1:41.615 

1:50.113 

1:45.546 

1:46.224 

1:46.512 

1:47.205 

1:46.438 

2:15.234 

+35.004 

+0.369 

+1.700 

+0.672 

+0.435 

+6.635 

+0.095 

+0.309 

+1.551 

+3.218 

+32.751 

+0.076 

+0.697 

+1.279 

+0.600 

+35.012 

+0.128 

+1.096 

+1.413 

+1.212 

+33.790 

+0.143 

+0.665 

+0.050 

+0.844 

+4.567 

+0.678 

+0.966 

+1.659 

+0.892 

+34.766 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(36) Luka LAPENDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(26) Nicola CORRADO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(14) Mario MARCHESINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:40.468 

1:41.372 

1:44.522 

1:41.485 

1:41.479 

2:18.055 

1:42.399 

1:42.116 

1:41.168 

1:40.910 

1:40.656 

2:17.202 

1:43.047 

1:43.239 

1:42.412 

1:42.769 

1:41.883 

2:21.051 

1:46.624 

1:46.558 

1:46.330 

1:48.567 

+0.904 

+4.054 

+1.017 

+1.011 

+37.399 

+1.743 

+1.460 

+0.512 

+0.254 

+35.319 

+1.164 

+1.356 

+0.529 

+0.886 

+34.721 

+0.294 

+0.228 

+2.237 

(77) Roman STREHAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(120) Aleksander SUSNIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(92) Domen PAVLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(232) Rok ILC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(98) Lovro MARKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(77*) Drago HLAD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:38.712 

1:33.594 

1:33.195 

1:34.223 

1:34.256 

1:34.599 

1:40.857 

1:34.215 

1:34.147 

1:34.107 

1:34.332 

1:34.639 

1:40.748 

1:34.629 

1:34.836 

1:34.786 

1:34.532 

1:33.433 

1:39.917 

1:34.936 

1:34.979 

1:34.777 

1:35.660 

1:34.571 

1:41.251 

1:34.180 

1:34.831 

1:34.850 

1:34.630 

1:35.367 

1:43.998 

1:36.853 

1:36.187 

1:37.133 

1:37.876 

1:38.483 

+5.517 

+0.399 

+1.028 

+1.061 

+1.404 

+6.750 

+0.108 

+0.040 

+0.225 

+0.532 

+7.315 

+1.196 

+1.403 

+1.353 

+1.099 

+5.346 

+0.365 

+0.408 

+0.206 

+1.089 

+7.071 

+0.651 

+0.670 

+0.450 

+1.187 

+7.811 

+0.666 

+0.946 

+1.689 

+2.296 
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5th King of Weekly 2021 
09.08.2021. 

Race - SSC Weekly 600 + 1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:54:12 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.8.2021. 14:50 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
77 Roman STREHAR

1:33.697
 1 2

232 Rok ILC
1:33.849

 1 3
98 Lovro MARKIC

1:34.264

 2 4
120 Aleksander SUSNIK

1:34.891
 2 5

77* Drago HLAD
1:35.605

 2 6
92 Domen PAVLI

1:35.771

 3 7
63 Marko GALE

1:36.608
 3 8

077 Jan NUSDORFER
1:38.069

 3 9
59* Miran KOVAC

1:39.618

 4 10
024 Tilen PECELIN

1:39.703
 4 11

62 Rajko SKULJ
1:46.772

 4 12

 5 13 5 14 5 15

 6 16
67 Giovanni BERTARELLI

1:36.523
 6 17

777 Marko VRCELJ
1:36.757

 6 18
20* Daniel WALTER

1:37.358

 7 19
098 Roberto SALAMON

1:37.617
 7 20

15* Jakov KONJUH
1:38.126

 7 21
070 Raffaele URIZZI

1:39.519

 8 22
78 Riccardo REALE

1:40.178
 8 23

41 Marco DUSI
1:40.674

 8 24
74 Silvestro FUSCO

1:40.907

 9 25
927 Paolo LUNARDON

1:41.228
 9 26

36 Luka LAPENDA
1:41.364

 9 27
26 Nicola CORRADO

1:42.368

 10 28
1 Rosario SPINA

1:42.801
 10 29

14 Mario MARCHESINI
1:44.235
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